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FESTIVAL FONDO NATACION MASTER

.
DE NATACION FUENGIROLA, 16/3/2019
Prueba 3 Mixtoed, 4 x 200m Libre AG 80 - 399
16/03/2019 Resultados
RA +280 59:00.00 TOPE FAN )
RA +240 11:45.75 C.N.D. FUENGIROLA SWIMMING CADIZ 21/04/2018
RA +200 11:25.91 NATACION SEVILLA MASTER C.D. CADIZ 01/04/2018
RA +160 10:07.39 C.N.CADIZ CADIZ 21/04/2018
RA +120 10:19.21 C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTER CADIZ 21/04/2018
RA +100 59:00.00 TOPE FAN
RA +80 59:00.00 TOPE FAN
Clasificacién Tiempo Pts
+80
1. C.D.Indea 13 C.D. Indea 10:21.04 43,00 RA
NUNEZ FERNANDEZ, Zoraida 99 2:48.60
GAMIZ CARMONA, Victor Manuel 95 2:14.15
VEGA MONZO, Luis 99 2:31.49
CUENCA JIMENEZ, Elia Maria 96 2:46.80

+100

+120

JUNTA DE

A

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 20
CORDERO RAMIREZ, Nerea
ORBAICETA LOPEZ, Javier
RUIZ PENA, Alvaro

RECIO PANEQUE, Marta

Bahia De Almeria N.C 2
MADRID CARRICONDO, Pedro
RUBIO MARCOS, Cristina
CORDOBA HERNANDEZ, Ana Rocio
CRISAN, Bogdan Danut

C.D.N. Cordoba 17

GIL GOMEZ, Magnolia

LOPEZ VELEZ, Miguel
SANCHEZ AVELLANO, Rafael
MORALES SOLANO, M2 Jesus

C.D. Indea 14
DOMINGUEZ REINA, Cristina
FERNANDEZ CANETE, Aldir

BARQUERO SERRANO, Antonio Manuel
MARIN MARTIN, Carla

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 21
BUENO DELGADO, Carmen Maria
CORDERO RAMIREZ, Nacor
GUZMAN DELGADO, Marta
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Pedro

C.N. Master Jaen 19
ROSADO GARRIDO, Rocio
ZAFRA BARBERO, Jorge Juan
GARZON RUIZ, Inmaculada
RUIZ CHAMORRO, Manuel

C.N. Mijas 5

SAEZ RODRIGUEZ, Maria Isabel
MINANA PRIETO, Javier
MORENO PINEIRO, Santiago
JAIME PORRAS, Veronica

Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 9
OLMEDO ROBLEDO, Eduardo

BEAS LOPEZ, Alba

MARTIN HURTADO, Paz

PANOS ADILLO, Unail, £J J 7] 0\‘5\
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C.D.N. Inacua Malaga

Bahia De Almeria N.C

C.D.N. Cordoba

C.D. Indea

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga

C.N. Master Jaen

C.N. Mijas

Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D.

1‘\‘nc:ma )
viajes Vistr

10:16.06 43,00 RA

3:03.73
2:13.04
2:31.06
2:28.23

10:05.03 43,00 RA

2:20.98
2:45.65
2:34.85
2:23.55

10:07.16 37,00

2:37.40
2:37.06
2:17.45
2:35.25

10:16.58 28,00

2:56.42
2:21.02
2:29.58
2:29.56

10:29.28 26,00

2:37.54
2:27.14
3:01.68
2:22.92

10:35.63 24,00

2:36.91
2:29.53
3:08.43
2:20.76

10:46.68 22,00

2:31.85
3:02.69
2:39.83
2:32.31

11:37.32 20,00

2:38.80
3:03.39
3:10.25
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FEDERAGION FESTIVAL FONDO NATACION MASTER
O LATACON FUENGIROLA, 16/3/2019

Prueba 3, Mixtoed, 4 x 200m Libre

+160

1. Bahia De Almeria N.C 3 Bahia De Almeria N.C 10:14.71 38,00
PLAZA DEL PINO, Fernando Jesus 68 2:33.51
MARCOS ROMERO, Maria Trinidad 81 2:45.50
GARRIDO BELLO, Maria Del Carmen 81 2:35.13
RODRIGUEZ TAMAYO, Ruben 77 2:20.57

2. C.D. Resist4 15 C.D. Resist4 10:40.63 32,00
MONEDERO TIMON, Angel 68 2:41.61
MINGORANCE GARCIA, Jacqueline Maria 71 2:58.73
MATESANZ BARRON, Christina Barbara 79 2:42.08
DAVIES, Hywel 78 2:18.21

3. C.D.U. Granada 11 C.D.U. Granada 10:43.36 28,00
VALENZUELA MASSANA, Santiago 74 2:23.58
GARACH GOMEZ, Manuel 74 2:18.41
GAY PARRAGA, Ana 92 2:51.45
IBORRA ORTIZ, Raquel 76 3:09.92

4. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 22 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 11:23.46 26,00
SEGALERVA PERAL, Daniel 78 2:32.18
LARA CAMACHO, Lina 78 3:13.62
LOPEZ TABOADA, Carlos 71 2:36.02
MORENO FERRER, Navidad 75 3:01.64

5. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 7 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 11:45.38 24,00
ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE, Maria Paz 64 3:18.59
OCHOA SANCHEZ, Carmen 61 3:22.02
GUILLEN MORENO, Francisco Jose 71 2:41.29
LORENZO TALLAFIGO, Juan 93 2:23.48

6. C.D.Indeal C.D. Indea 14:14.80 22,00
ALVAREZ BLANCO, Marcos 91 2:33.32
CASTILLA GOMEZ, Marco Antonio 73 2:40.03
AZUAGA CANETE, Laura 85 3:56.79
ALMAGRO LUNA, Rosa Maria 68 5:04.66

+200

1. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 8 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 10:26.04 46,00 RE
OLMEDO ROBLEDO, Isabel 69 2:36.91
RODRIGUEZ BANDERA, Olga 63 2:49.98
MANZANEQUE GARCIA, Luis Maria 62 2:33.72
CASTANO MALLORCA, Raul 77 2:25.43

2. C.N. Mijas 4 C.N. Mijas 10:42.91 32,00
GRESSET, Christine 68 3:00.11
REPETTO, Amilcar Christian 73 2:21.29
NICOSIA, Sandra 72 2:49.72
DE VALDES BACHS, Rafael 57 2:31.79

3. C.D.U. Granada 10 C.D.U. Granada 12:12.09 36,00
JOHNSON, Alec Leslie 62 2:14.91
CALVENTE NINATSAKI, Lidia 74 3:15.16
CASTRO AGUILAR, Custodio 63 3:23.08
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, Ana Maria 74 3:18.94

4. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 6 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 12:20.65 26,00
MONTENEGRO VEGAS, Maria Carmen 65 3:44.59
ARIZA RUZ, Carlos 68 2:46.19
GOMEZ RORIGUEZ, Alfredo 67 2:59.87
GIMENEZ BLANCO, Eva 69 2:50.00
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